LIABILITY DISCLAIMER

The Vinx Company does not accept any liability for any loss, injury, or damage caused to individuals,
properties, or belongings during the event hosted at our night club or any other event hosted on
our premises. By attending the event, you acknowledge and agree to adhere to the rules and
regulations set forth by the Vinx Company.

These rules prohibit and restrict any form of underage drinking, drug use, fighting, sexual harassment or assault, monetary gambling, weapons carrying or usage, and acts of trespassing. It is essential to note that any breach or violation of these rules may result in immediate removal from the event and even prosecution under the law.

Additionally, Vinx Company emphasizes that we are not responsible for any lost or injured caused by over drinking. We request our customers to drink responsibly and designate a sober driver to ensure their safety and that of others.

By signing this liability disclaimer, you agree to adhere to the rules and regulations set forth by Vinx Company and release and hold us harmless from any claims or actions of any kind. We reserve the right to refuse entry to any individual who violates or attempts to violate these rules.

Thank you for choosing Vinx Company, and we wish you a pleasant and unforgettable experience.

Agreed by	(PRINT YOUR FULL NAME HERE)	
Signature		Date